
Pos 

 

CMC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

Spec Z 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Super Touring 1 
1 

 

Super Touring 4 
1 

 

Super Unlimited 
1 

 

ThunderRoadster 
1 
2 

No. 

7 
45 
77 
26 
71 
88 
8 
57 
67 

76 
99 
10 
16 
9 
25 

96 

87 

891 

33 
7 

Name 

Robert Weston 
Dustin Mozader 
Randy English 
Randy Weakly 
Richard Vogl 
Craig Newmaker 
Team  I n c id en ta l Co n tac t  
Matthew Kasuda 
Peter Standiford 

Matthew Dirks 
Salil Shukla  
Ashley Burt 
Bill Bowdish 
Te a m  N o rm n o w ic z  R a c in g  
Weston Pawlowski 

Soren Loree 

Nicholas Stentiford 

Branden Sumner 

Tim Johnston 
Todd Larson 

Class 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 4 

Super Unlimited 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

Laps 

23 
23 
22 
22 
21 
21 
21 
21 
15 

23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
22 

23 

23 

23 

23 
8 

Diff 

0.279 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
8 Laps 

11.116 
11.788 
12.663 
13.796 
1 Lap 

15 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:05.288 
1:04.820 
1:07.414 
1:07.319 
1:07.961 
1:07.777 
1:08.592 
1:08.684 
1:09.551 

1:03.350 
1:03.572 
1:04.071 
1:03.809 
1:04.238 
1:06.200 

1:01.743 

1:05.420 

1:02.368 

1:03.340 
1:01.897 

Make/Model 

Chevro le t  C am aro  
Chevro le t Cam aro  
Chevro le t Cam aro  
Chevy Camaro 
Ford Mustang GT 
Chevro le t Cam aro  
Ford Mustang LX 
Chevro le t Cam aro  
Ford Mustang 

Nissan 350Z 
Nissan 350Z 
Nissan 350Z 
Nissan 350Z 
Nissan 350z 
Nissan 350z 

Chevro le t Cam ero  

Po rtc ity  Latem o del 

I n e x  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  
Thunder Roadster 

Color 

Orange 
Red 
White/Black 
red 
Black 
Black/Green 
Orange 
Blue 
Teal 

Silver 
white 
Blue / Yellow 
Black/blue 
Silver 
Silver 

White 

Black 

Purple 
Black 

Points 

100 
90 
85 
80 
68 
75 
70 
69 
67 

100 
90 
85 
80 
75 
70 

100 

100 

100 

100 
90 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/22/2021 1:36:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Zach Zitterkopf 

Race Directors: Chuck Taylor & Dan Goodman 

Event Director: David Wright 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

12.649 

Avg. Speed 

68.911 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.743 

Best Speed 

75.798 

Best Lap by 

96 - Soren Loree 

 

NASA RM - Rumble at the Roval 

Thunder 

Race #1 

Race started at 14:22:08 

PPIR 1.300 miles 

4/24/2021 13:20 


